Supplementary Table 4.
NISPs of the modern owl pellet samples produced by this paper. NISPs from the published localities were unavailable.

	#
	Locality
	Habitat
	Dromiciops gliroides
	Abrothrix longipilis
	Abrothrix olivaceus
	Akodon iniscatus
	Akodon neocenus
	Chelemys macronyx
	Ctenomys spp.
	Eligmodontia spp.
	Euneomys chinchilloides
	Galea leucoblephara
	Geoxus valdivianus
	Irenomys tarsalis
	Lestodelphys halli
	Loxodontomys micropus
	Microcavia australis
	Octodon bridgesii
	Oligoryzomys longicaudatus
	Phyllotis xanthopygus
	Reithrodon auritus
	Thylamys pallidior
	TOTAL
	# species
	LS
	LW
	Reference

	11
	Corral II (modern)
	grassy steppe
	0
	73
	57
	0
	0
	22
	13
	28
	7
	0
	0
	45
	0
	70
	0
	0
	61
	19
	122
	0
	518
	11
	40º 56'
	71º 03'
	This paper

	12
	Cueva Traful I (modern)
	Ecotone
	0
	71
	12
	0
	0
	8
	12
	17
	0
	0
	15
	0
	0
	43
	0
	0
	195
	3
	2
	0
	378
	10
	40º 43'
	71º 07'
	This paper

	13
	Cliff Jones
	Ecotone
	0
	324
	73
	0
	0
	36
	21
	16
	28
	0
	42
	100
	0
	966
	0
	16
	607
	9
	162
	0
	2400
	13
	40º 59'
	71º 13'
	This paper

	14
	Cueva del Caballo
	Ecotone
	0
	465
	145
	0
	0
	15
	97
	163
	14
	0
	8
	61
	0
	280
	1
	3
	712
	54
	5
	0
	2023
	14
	40º 45'
	71º 05'
	This paper

	19
	Llao-Llao
	Forest
	0
	13
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	28
	0
	114
	0
	0
	256
	0
	0
	0
	413
	5
	41º 03'
	71º 34'
	This paper


